
2024②亀岡記録会スタートリスト 1
性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 種別 競技者名 英字表記 所属名略称 年 他登録

男 100m 1 1 一般 186 井田  　想 IDA Kokoro 立命館大 2
男 100m 1 2 一般 2064 加藤　  樹 KATO Tatsuki LEGALIS
男 100m 1 3 一般 155 黒瀬　涼大 KUROSE Ryota 立命館大 3 大阪
男 100m 1 4 一般 1770 西村　優空 NISHIMURA Yuua IPU 2
男 100m 1 5 高校 2781 坂本　新ノ助 SAKAMOTO Shinnosuke 亀岡高 3
男 100m 1 6 一般 1332 中西　  隼 NAKANISHI Hayato 京都陸協
男 100m 1 7 一般 1139 山下　椋生 YAMASHITA Ryosei 天理大 3
男 100m 1 8 高校 1865 藤林　  志 FUJIBAYASHI Kokoro 向陽高 2
男 100m 2 1 一般 7665 仲里　真悟 NAKAZATO Shingo 亀岡AC
男 100m 2 2 一般 36 磯田　昂大 ISODA Akihiro 愛媛陸協 愛媛
男 100m 2 3 一般 5896 嵯峨根  秀虎 SAGANE Hidetora 途中ヶ丘クラブ 2
男 100m 2 4 一般 2292 多田　颯汰 TADA Sota 京教大 1
男 100m 2 5 一般 2308 成田　天馬 NARITA Tenma 天理大 1
男 100m 2 6 一般 2019 髙橋　伶旺 TAKAHASHI Reo 佛教大 2
男 100m 2 7 一般 2012 岡本　啓志 OKAMOTO Keishi 佛教大 3
男 100m 2 8 一般 2171 寺下　健治 TERASHITA Kenji Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 100m 3 1 一般 6571 丸尾　章弘 MARUO Akihiro 赤兎馬AC
男 100m 3 2 高校 2755 川井　煌平 KAWAI Kouhei 亀岡高 1
男 100m 3 3 一般 2035 嵯峨  　岳 SAGA Gaku ＳＦＩＤＡ
男 100m 3 4 一般 2010 齋藤　  拳 SAITOU Ken 佛教大 3 和歌山

男 100m 3 5 一般 8068 金森　雄亮 KANAMORI Yusuke Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 100m 3 6 中学 121 - 4 住　　拓泉 SUMI Takumi 亀岡中 3
男 100m 3 7 高校 1861 青木　悠馬 AOKI Yuma 向陽高 2
男 100m 3 8 中学 121 - 31 源嶋　宏絆 GENJIMA Koki 亀岡中 2
男 100m 4 1 中学 214 - 25 蘆田　蒼空 ASHIDA Sora 東輝中 3
男 100m 4 2 中学 121 - 12 上田　倖大 UEDA Kota 亀岡中 2
男 100m 4 3 中学 126 - 71 西田　燈彩 NISIDA Hiiro 園部中 2
男 100m 4 4 高校 1872 山田　謙聖 YAMADA Kensei 向陽高 1
男 100m 4 5 高校 2754 古村　陽都 KOMURA Haruto 亀岡高 1
男 100m 4 6 一般 2163 田中　宏樹 TANAKA Hiroki Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 100m 4 7 高校 2753 藤原　壮汰 FUJIWARA Souta 亀岡高 1
男 100m 4 8 一般 1021 蘆田　京平 ASHIDA Kyohei 京都陸協
男 100m 5 1 高校 2756 市原　光翔 ICHIHARA Hiroto 亀岡高 1
男 100m 5 2 高校 4702 田村　康太郎 TAMURA Kotaro 京都文教高 1
男 100m 5 3 中学 222 - 25 森　  大獅 MORI Taishi 大成中 3
男 100m 5 4 高校 2758 齋藤　  匠 SAITOU Takumi 亀岡高 1
男 100m 5 5 一般 2128 松久　航太朗 MATSUHISA Kotaro 佛教大 1
男 100m 5 6 高校 2801 酒井　大地 SAKAI Daichi 南丹高 1
男 100m 5 7 一般 363 中村　聡志 NAKAMURA Satoshi OSAKATC 大阪
男 100m 5 8 高校 1862 伊藤　悠陽 ITO Yuhi 向陽高 2
男 100m 6 1 中学 121 - 8 松本　琥斗 MATSUMOTO Koto 亀岡中 2
男 100m 6 2 中学 121 - 13 上田　隼大 UEDA Hayato 亀岡中 2
男 100m 6 3 中学 123 - 2 高野　航太郎 TAKANO Kotaro 南桑中 2
男 100m 6 4 高校 1875 犬塚　  律 INUZUKA Ritsu 向陽高 1
男 100m 6 5 高校 9499 上島　伊織 UESHIMA Iori 福知山成美高 2
男 100m 6 6 一般 6576 中島　太郎 NAKAJIMA Taro 赤兎馬AC
男 100m 6 7 中学 222 - 2 望月　千宏 MOCHIZUKI Chihiro 大成中 2
男 100m 6 8 高校 1874 中嶌　剣辰 NAKAJIMA Kenta 向陽高 1
男 100m 7 1 中学 214 - 54 木曽　八雲 KISO Yakumo 東輝中 2
男 100m 7 2 中学 121 - 28 TSUJI Rikuto 亀岡中 1
男 100m 7 3 中学 214 - 29 邊本　　煌 NABEMOTO Kou 東輝中 3
男 100m 7 4 高校 1873 稲垣　瑠嘉 INAGAKI Ruka 向陽高 1
男 100m 7 5 一般 1814 増田　大誠 MASUDA Taisei 府立医科大 6
男 100m 7 6 中学 124 - 44 丸山　友陽 MARUYAMA Yuhi 育親学園 中３

男 100m 7 7 中学 222 - 1 鬼木　飛龍 ONIKI Hiryu 大成中 2
男 100m 7 8 中学 121 - 24 酒井　奏琉 SAKAI Soru 亀岡中 1
男 100m 8 1 中学 214 - 24 石村　圭聖 Ishimura Keisei 東輝中 3
男 100m 8 2 一般 4123 三浦　慶太 MIURA Keita 京都マスターズ

男 100m 8 3 一般 4174 山口　六月 YAMAGUCHI Mutsuki 京都マスターズ

男 100m 8 4 中学 214 - 56 楮佐古　蒼太 KAJISAKO Sota 東輝中 2
男 100m 8 5 一般 1065 吉永　  恒 YOSHINAGA Hisashi ヤマトTC 奈良
男 100m 8 6 高校 9500 五百蔵　洋平 IOROI Youhei 福知山成美高 1
男 100m 8 7 中学 222 - 9 北畠　汰一 KITABATAKE Taichi 大成中 2
男 100m 8 8 中学 166 - 3 上林　蓮和 UEBAYASHI Rento 橋立中 2
男 100m 9 1 中学 222 - 3 神島　啓太 KOSHIMA Keita 大成中 2
男 100m 9 2 中学 153 - 53 佐藤　琉遙 SATO Ruka 城北中 2
男 100m 9 3 中学 121 - 16 笠井　泰芽 KASAI Taiga 亀岡中 2
男 100m 9 4 中学 214 - 55 山根　晄太郎 YAMANE Kotaro 東輝中 2
男 100m 9 5 中学 153 - 51 小川　　乃 OGAWA Noa 城北中 2
男 100m 9 6 一般 8478 大崎　  仁 OSAKI Hitoshi Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 100m 9 7 中学 222 - 5 中川　裕友 NAKAGAWA Yuto 大成中 2
男 100m 9 8 中学 214 - 21 工藤　慧大 KUDOU Eidai 東輝中 3
男 100m 10 1 中学 222 - 6 藤原　虎太郎 FUJIWARA Kotaro 大成中 2
男 100m 10 2 中学 166 - 12 吉田　一冴 YOSHIDA Issa 橋立中 1
男 100m 10 3 中学 126 - 74 前田　伯翔 MAEDA Hakuto 園部中 2
男 100m 10 4 中学 121 - 23 西條　遥葵 SAIJO Haruki 亀岡中 1
男 100m 10 5 中学 121 - 11 井本　愁汰 IMOTO Shuta 亀岡中 2
男 100m 10 6 中学 225 - 1 村井　瑛音 MURAI Eito 詳徳中 1
男 100m 10 7 中学 126 - 73 中井　　湊 NAKAI Minato 園部中 2
男 100m 10 8 中学 214 - 4 糸井　温真 ITOI Haruma 東輝中 1

番号
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男 100m 11 1 中学 121 - 14 荻野　惺也 OGINO Seiya 亀岡中 2
男 100m 11 2 中学 126 - 67 石川　彪巳 ISIKAWA Hyumi 園部中 2
男 100m 11 3 中学 121 - 18 北野　恭介 KITANO Kyosuke 亀岡中 2
男 100m 11 4 中学 222 - 12 咲花　莉星 SAKUHANA Reiya 大成中 1
男 100m 11 5 中学 222 - 10 古村　悠登 KOMURA Yuto 大成中 2
男 100m 11 6 中学 166 - 2 山中　天照 YAMANAKA Takaaki 橋立中 2
男 100m 11 7 中学 222 - 7 谷　  太晴 TANI Taisei 大成中 2
男 100m 11 8 中学 225 - 11 澤田　羚司 SAWADA Reiji 詳徳中 2
男 100m 12 1 中学 124 - 43 船坂　兎和 HUNASAKA Towa 育親学園 中３

男 100m 12 2 中学 124 46 長谷川　偉純 HASEGAWA Izumi 育親学園 中１

男 100m 12 3 中学 121 - 36 山田　裕士 YAMADA Yuji 亀岡中 1
男 100m 12 4 中学 214 - 18 鈴木　一芭 SUZUKI Kazuha 東輝中 1
男 100m 12 5 中学 222 - 4 谷口　和真 TANIGUCHI Kazuma 大成中 2
男 100m 12 6 中学 222 - 15 川勝　虎治 KAWAKATSU Toraji 大成中 1
男 100m 12 7 中学 225 - 7 出藏　優和 DEGURA Yuwa 詳徳中 1
男 100m 12 8 中学 222 - 11 川勝　龍人 KAWAKATSU Ryuto 大成中 1
男 100m 13 1 中学 233 - 7 青木　佳生 AOKI Kei 園部附属中 2
男 100m 13 2 中学 124 - 41 鞆岡　諒真 TOMOOKA Ryouma 育親学園 中３

男 100m 13 3 中学 214 - 7 押田　龍陽 OSIDA Ryuhi 東輝中 1
男 100m 13 4 中学 222 - 17 西村　悠生 NISHIMURA Kosei 大成中 1
男 100m 13 5 中学 222 - 13 軽尾　頼生 KARUO Raisei 大成中 1
男 100m 13 6 中学 214 - 2 中川　智貴 NAKAGAWA Tomoki 東輝中 1
男 100m 13 7 中学 225 - 4 折本　想介 ORIMOTO Sosuke 詳徳中 2
男 100m 13 8 一般 8397 - 足立  　潤 ADACHI Jun IFC
男 100m 14 2 中学 233 - 11 田畑　温葵 TABATA Atsuki 園部附属中 2
男 100m 14 3 中学 214 - 3 赤堀　等次朗 AKAHORI Tojiro 東輝中 1
男 100m 14 4 中学 124 - 45 ヘンシャーアダム翔 HENSHAW Adamusyou 育親学園 中２

男 100m 14 5 一般 7668 今西　悠人 IMANISHI Yuto 亀岡AC
男 100m 14 6 一般 8400 大倉　渉太郎 OKURA Shotarou IFC
男 100m 14 7 高校 1284 藤掛　成太 FUJIKAKE Seita 山城高 2
男 100m 14 8 中学 121 - 17 川端　奏輝 KAWABATA Sora 亀岡中 2
男 400m 1 2 高校 1862 伊藤　悠陽 ITO Yuhi 向陽高 2
男 400m 1 3 高校 1865 藤林  　志 FUJIBAYASHI Kokoro 向陽高 2
男 400m 1 4 一般 2305 小口　遥大 KOGUTI Haruki 天理大 1
男 400m 1 5 一般 1332 中西  　隼 NAKANISHI Hayato 京都陸協
男 400m 1 6 一般 1189 中西　望夢 NAKANISHI Nozomu 京都陸協 大１

男 400m 1 7 一般 2306 豊田　太一 TOYODA Taichi 天理大 1
男 400m 1 8 一般 8310 淺田　明道 ASADA Akimichi BlueSky
男 400m 2 2 中学 211 中根　煌太 NAKANE Kouta 長岡第三 3
男 400m 2 3 中学 121 - 12 上田　倖大 UEDA Kota 亀岡中 2
男 400m 2 4 高校 1864 山本　  隼 YAMAMOTO Hayato 向陽高 2
男 400m 2 5 高校 3343 畠　  隼翔 HATAKE Hayato 開建高 2
男 400m 2 6 高校 1863 瀧本  　聖 TAKIMOTO Sho 向陽高 2
男 400m 2 7 中学 126 - 4 田中　翔希 TANAKA Shoki 園部中 3
男 400m 2 8 高校 4702 田村　康太郎 TAMURA Kotaro 京都文教高 1
男 400m 3 2 高校 1292 中村　和貴 NAKAMURA Kazuki 山城高 1
男 400m 3 3 高校 1876 橋爪　康汰 HASHIZUME Kouta 向陽高 1
男 400m 3 4 高校 1873 稲垣　瑠嘉 INAGAKI Ruka 向陽高 1
男 400m 3 5 高校 1861 青木　悠馬 AOKI Yuma 向陽高 2
男 400m 3 6 高校 1874 中嶌　剣辰 NAKAJIMA Kenta 向陽高 1
男 400m 3 7 中学 222 - 2 望月　千宏 MOCHIZUKI Chihiro 大成中 2
男 400m 3 8 高校 1867 和智　優斗 WACHI Yuto 向陽高 2
男 400m 4 2 高校 2759 鬼木　大凱 ONIKI Taiga 亀岡高 1
男 400m 4 3 高校 3340 上田　夏輝 UEDA Natsuki 開建高 2
男 400m 4 4 高校 3347 今井　玲司 IMAI Reiji 開建高 2
男 400m 4 5 中学 222 - 3 神島　啓太 KOSHIMA Keita 大成中 2
男 400m 4 6 中学 214 - 6 伊藤　　壱 ITOU Hajime 東輝中 1
男 400m 4 7 中学 153 - 1 梅田　凌駕 UMEDA Ryoga 城北中 1
男 400m 4 8 高校 3346 伊藤　桜大 ITOU Ota 開建高 2
男 400m 5 3 中学 214 - 18 鈴木　一芭 SUZUKI Kazuha 東輝中 1
男 400m 5 4 中学 121 - 24 西條　遥葵 SAIJO Haruki 亀岡中 1
男 400m 5 5 高校 1866 滝口　真司 TAKIGUCHI Masashi 向陽高 2
男 400m 5 6 高校 2756 市原　光翔 ICHIHARA Hiroto 亀岡高 1
男 400m 5 7 高校 2753 藤原　壮汰 FUJIWARA Souta 亀岡高 1
男 400m 5 8 中学 121 - 8 松本　琥斗 MATSUMOTO Koto 亀岡中 2
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男 3000m 1 1 高校 9474 大木　輝星 OKI Teruki 福知山成美高 2
男 3000m 1 2 高校 309 伊藤  　陸 ITO Riku 福知山成美高 3
男 3000m 1 3 高校 9490 参田　彪雅 SANDA Hyuga 福知山成美高 1
男 3000m 1 4 中学 214 - 28 長瀨　　礼 NAGASE Rei 東輝中 3
男 3000m 1 5 高校 9479 浪江　亮成 NAMIE Ryosei 福知山成美高 2
男 3000m 1 6 中学 222 - 29 湯浅　紘翔 YUASA Hiroto 大成中 3
男 3000m 1 7 高校 9477 片山　悠里 KATAYAMA Yuri 福知山成美高 2
男 3000m 1 8 高校 9480 畑野　快斗 HATANO Kaito 福知山成美高 2
男 3000m 1 9 中学 214 - 50 小平　　弦 KODAIRA Gen 東輝中 2
男 3000m 1 10 高校 332 髙岡　颯良 TAKAOKA Sora 宮津天橋高 3
男 3000m 1 11 高校 313 依田　海翔 YODA Kaito 福知山成美高 3
男 3000m 1 12 中学 126 - 4 田中　翔希 TANAKA Shoki 園部中 3
男 3000m 1 13 高校 9495 藤本　怜音 FUJIMOTO Ren 福知山成美高 1
男 3000m 1 14 高校 9475 大下　優斗 OSHITA Yuto 福知山成美高 2
男 3000m 1 15 中学 214 - 8 長瀨　　快 NAGASE Kai 東輝中 1
男 3000m 1 16 高校 9471 石田　光陽 ISHIDA Koyo 福知山成美高 2
男 3000m 1 17 高校 9472 井本　庵琳 IMOTO Anri 福知山成美高 2
男 3000m 1 18 高校 9481 山岡　  錦 YAMAOKA Nishiki 福知山成美高 2
男 3000m 1 19 高校 9491 谷　  将吾 TANI Shogo 福知山成美高 1
男 3000m 1 20 高校 9493 羽賀　智顕 HAGA Tomoaki 福知山成美高 1
男 3000m 1 21 高校 9482 森　  健輔 MORI Kensuke 福知山成美高 2
男 3000m 1 22 高校 2797 松尾　佳貴 MATSUO Yoshiki 亀岡高 2
男 3000m 1 23 高校 9489 桐村　友大 KIRIMURA Yudai 福知山成美高 1
男 3000m 1 24 高校 312 西原　寿春 NISHIHARA Subaru 福知山成美高 3
男 3000m 2 1 高校 9494 藤本  　櫂 FUJIMOTO Kaito 福知山成美高 1
男 3000m 2 2 中学 126 - 3 熊本　珠樹 KUMAMOTO Tamaki 園部中 3
男 3000m 2 3 高校 1283 辻  　陽介 TSUJI Yosuke 山城高 2
男 3000m 2 4 中学 214 - 23 十川　直人 SOGAWA Naoto 東輝中 3
男 3000m 2 5 中学 126 - 18 前田　凛人 MAEDA Rinto 園部中 3
男 3000m 2 6 高校 9478 近藤　涼太 KONDO Ryota 福知山成美高 2
男 3000m 2 7 高校 9492 西本　徹平 NISHIMOTO Teppei 福知山成美高 1
男 3000m 2 8 高校 9476 岡本　珠瑳 OKAMOTO Juza 福知山成美高 2
男 3000m 2 9 高校 2762 關  　創仁 SEKI Souji 亀岡高 1
男 3000m 2 10 中学 126 - 8 神原　晨光 KAMBARA Tokimitsu 園部中 3
男 3000m 2 11 中学 222 - 27 杉本　大翔 SUGIMOTO Yamato 大成中 3
男 3000m 2 12 中学 214 - 26 井上　武勇 INOUE Isaki 東輝中 3
男 3000m 2 13 中学 214 - 52 福知　篤人 FUKUCHI Astuto 東輝中 2
男 3000m 2 14 中学 222 - 24 俣野　誠治 MATANO Seiji 大成中 3
男 3000m 2 15 中学 123 - 3 堀　　聡太 HORI Souta 南桑中 2
男 3000m 2 16 中学 121 - 1 明田　晴雅 AKETA Harumasa 亀岡中 3
男 3000m 2 17 中学 225 - 9 藤原　　奏 FUJIWARA Kanade 詳徳中 2
男 3000m 2 18 中学 121 - 7 三津　圭翔 MITSU Keito 亀岡中 3
男 3000m 2 19 中学 121 - 6 岡本　佳樹 OKAMOTO Yoshiki 亀岡中 3
男 3000m 2 20 中学 166 - 38 水口　瑛太 MIZUGUCHI Eita 橋立中 3
男 3000m 2 21 中学 222 - 32 畠中　  歩 HATANAKA Ayumu 大成中 3
男 3000m 2 22 中学 225 - 12 綱澤　優空 TSUNASAWA Sora 詳徳中 2
男 3000m 2 23 中学 123 - 25 朝稲　眞平 ASAINA Shinpei 南桑中 3
男 3000m 3 1 中学 225 - 8 山河　優翔 YAMAKAWA Yuto 詳徳中 2
男 3000m 3 2 中学 126 - 72 眞里谷　葵 MARITANI Aoi 園部中 2
男 3000m 3 3 中学 123 - 2 高野　航太郎 TAKANO Kotaro 南桑中 2
男 3000m 3 4 中学 166 - 39 石倉　優樹 ISHIKURA Yuki 橋立中 3
男 3000m 3 5 中学 126 - 35 矢野　留功 YANO Rui 園部中 1
男 3000m 3 6 中学 121 - 29 田村　紘之介 TAMURA Hironosuke 亀岡中 2
男 3000m 3 7 中学 222 - 26 黒川　岳聖 KUROKAWA Takeaki 大成中 3
男 3000m 3 8 中学 123 - 1 上田　海聖 UEDA Kaisei 南桑中 2
男 3000m 3 9 中学 225 - 5 藪　　来飛 YABU Raito 詳徳中 1
男 3000m 3 10 高校 2760 大内田　晃聖 OUCHIDA Kousei 亀岡高 1
男 3000m 3 11 中学 222 - 16 藤野　陽生 FUJINO Yosei 大成中 1
男 3000m 3 12 中学 214 - 53 池城　武竜 IKESHIRO Takeru 東輝中 2
男 3000m 3 13 中学 225 - 6 向尾　颯真 MUKAO Soma 詳徳中 1
男 3000m 3 14 中学 126 - 36 寺尾　優太 TERAO Yuta 園部中 1
男 3000m 3 15 中学 121 - 34 古塚　斗望 FURUTSUKA Tomu 亀岡中 1
男 3000m 3 16 中学 166 - 35 橋本　大翔 HASHIMOTO Haruto 橋立中 3
男 3000m 3 17 中学 225 - 17 森田　晴貴 MORITA Haruki 詳徳中 1
男 3000m 3 18 中学 214 - 5 河原林　俊成 KAWARABAYASI Syunsei 東輝中 1
男 3000m 3 19 中学 121 - 37 山本　颯人 YAMAMOTO Hayato 亀岡中 1
男 3000m 3 20 中学 166 - 37 寺立  　遥 TERADATE Haruka 橋立中 3
男 3000m 3 21 中学 214 - 51 水口　　陸 MINAKUCHI Riku 東輝中 2
男 3000m 3 22 中学 166 - 4 梅本　清太郎 UMEMOTO Seitaro 橋立中 2
男 3000m 3 23 中学 121 - 20 蘆田　陽介 ASHIDA Yosuke 亀岡中 1
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 4 中学 121 - 11 井本　愁汰 IMOTO Shuta 亀岡中 2
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 5 中学 121 - 13 上田　隼大 UEDA Hayato 亀岡中 2
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 6 中学 222 - 1 鬼木　飛龍 ONIKI Hiryu 大成中 2
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男 走高跳 1 1 高校 1295 永井　泰斗 NAGAI Taito 山城高 1
男 走高跳 1 2 高校 1866 滝口　真司 TAKIGUCHI Masashi 向陽高 2
男 走高跳 1 3 中学 214 - 59 山内　亮太 YAMAUCHI Ryota 東輝中 2
男 走高跳 1 4 高校 2759 鬼木　大凱 ONIKI Taiga 亀岡高 1
男 走幅跳 1 1 中学 121 - 36 山田　裕士 YAMADA Yuji 亀岡中 1
男 走幅跳 1 2 中学 166 - 12 吉田　一冴 YOSHIDA Issa 橋立中 1
男 走幅跳 1 3 中学 121 - 21 井上　隼佑 INOUE Shunsuke 亀岡中 1
男 走幅跳 1 4 中学 225 - 19 谷奥　俐音 TANIOKU Rio 詳徳中 1
男 走幅跳 1 5 中学 121 - 35 村上　  蓮 MURAKAMI Ren 亀岡中 1
男 走幅跳 1 6 中学 153 - 51 小川　　乃 OGAWA Noa 城北中 2
男 走幅跳 1 7 一般 4174 山口　六月 YAMAGUCHI Mutsuki 京都マスターズ

男 走幅跳 1 8 中学 222 - 4 谷口　和真 TANIGUCHI Kazuma 大成中 2
男 走幅跳 1 9 中学 214 - 56 楮佐古　蒼太 KAJISAKO Sota 東輝中 2
男 走幅跳 1 10 中学 225 - 1 村井　瑛音 MURAI Eito 詳徳中 1
男 走幅跳 1 11 中学 121 - 14 荻野　惺也 OGINO Seiya 亀岡中 2
男 走幅跳 1 12 中学 2654 谷口　和歩 TANIGUCHI Kszuho コミネクラブ 2
男 走幅跳 1 13 中学 214 - 59 山内　亮太 YAMAUCHI Ryota 東輝中 2
男 走幅跳 1 14 中学 121 - 31 源嶋　宏絆 GENJIMA Koki 亀岡中 2
男 走幅跳 1 15 中学 121 - 16 笠井　泰芽 KASAI Taiga 亀岡中 2
男 走幅跳 1 16 中学 121 - 18 北野　恭介 KITANO Kyosuke 亀岡中 2
男 走幅跳 1 17 中学 222 - 9 北畠　汰一 KITABATAKE Taichi 大成中 2
男 走幅跳 1 18 一般 36 　 磯田　昂大 ISODA Akihiro 愛媛陸協 愛媛
男 走幅跳 1 19 中学 214 - 24 石村　圭聖 Ishimura Keisei 東輝中 3
男 走幅跳 1 20 高校 1282 竹村　春飛 TAKEMURA Haruto 山城高 2
男 走幅跳 1 21 高校 1287 中澤　勇斗 NAKAZAWA Yuto 山城高 2
男 走幅跳 1 22 中学 126 - 71 西田　燈彩 NISIDA Hiiro 園部中 2
男 走幅跳 1 23 一般 2196 小畑　幸平 OBATA Kohei 京医AC 大6
男 走幅跳 1 24 高校 1285 長谷川　大真 HASEGAWA Taishin 山城高 2
男 走幅跳 1 25 高校 2792 北村　一真 KITAMURA Kazuma 亀岡高 2
男 三段跳 1 1 高校 9485 水嶋　誠之助 MIZUSHIMA Seinosuke 福知山成美高 2
男 砲丸投(7.260kg) 1 1 一般 2064 加藤　  樹 KATO Tatsuki LEGALIS
男 砲丸投(7.260kg) 1 2 一般 3525 桐村　啓志 KIRIMURA Keishi FAC
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 1 中学 214 - 55 山根　晄太郎 YAMANE Kotaro 東輝中 2
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 2 中学 126 - 32 佐々谷　大和 SASATANI Yamato 園部中 1
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 3 中学 126 - 33 湯浅　晴喜 YUASA Haruki 園部中 1
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 4 中学 121 - 17 川端　奏輝 KAWABATA Sora 亀岡中 2
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 5 中学 214 - 20 伊内　　健 IUCHI Takeru 東輝中 3
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 6 中学 214 - 54 木曽　八雲 KISO Yakumo 東輝中 2
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 7 中学 126 - 69 寺尾　九里虎 TERAO Guriko 園部中 2
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 8 中学 124 - 29 井関　瑠輝愛 ISEKI Rukia 育親学園 中２

男 やり投(0.800kg) 1 1 一般 8399 赤澤　翔也 AKAZAWA Shoya IFC
男 やり投(0.800kg) 1 2 一般 1570 生田　勝也 IKUTA Katsuya 近大ＡＣ 大阪
男 やり投(0.800kg) 1 3 一般 3974 平岡　秀樹 HIRAOKA Hideki 大阪マスターズ 大阪
男 ４×１００ｍ 1 4 中学 亀岡中Ａ 亀岡中
男 ４×１００ｍ 1 5 中学 大成中A 大成中
男 ４×１００ｍ 1 6 高校 開建高 開建高
男 ４×１００ｍ 1 7 高校 向陽高 向陽高
男 ４×１００ｍ 1 8 中学 乙訓選抜 乙訓選抜
男 ４×１００ｍ 2 4 中学 東輝 東輝中
男 ４×１００ｍ 2 5 中学 園部中 園部中
男 ４×１００ｍ 2 6 中学 亀岡中Ｂ 亀岡中
男 ４×１００ｍ 2 7 中学 大成中B 大成中
男 ４×１００ｍ 2 8 中学 育親 育親学園
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女 100m 1 1 高校 5804 池田　綺音 IKEDA Ayane 向陽高 1
女 100m 1 2 高校 6607 茨木　麻央 IBARAKI Mao 亀岡高 2
女 100m 1 3 高校 5842 太田　楓佳 OTA Fuka 向陽高 2
女 100m 1 4 高校 6601 遠藤　鈴奏 ENDOU Suzuna 亀岡高 3
女 100m 1 5 中学 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 HIROSE Mana 大成中 2
女 100m 1 6 一般 158 寺下　玲奈 TERASHITA Rena 園田女子大 1
女 100m 1 7 中学 121 - 1 磯田　藍里 ISODA Airi 亀岡中 3
女 100m 1 8 中学 225 - 8 今　　遥加 IMA Haruka 詳徳中 2
女 100m 2 1 中学 214 - 12 桂　乃々花 KATSURA Nonoka 東輝中 3
女 100m 2 2 中学 214 - 44 森田　花音 MORITA Kano 東輝中 2
女 100m 2 3 中学 222 - 41 今西　柚衣 IMANISHI Yui 大成中 1
女 100m 2 4 中学 214 - 15 西村　凛香 NISHIMURA Ririka 東輝中 3
女 100m 2 5 高校 6603 高橋　彩奈 TAKAHASHI Ayana 亀岡高 2
女 100m 2 6 一般 5529 小塚　美弥 KOTSUKA Miya 途中ヶ丘クラブ

女 100m 2 7 中学 214 - 50 石田　紗彩 ISHIDA Saya 東輝中 2
女 100m 2 8 中学 121 - 18 横山  心美 YOKOYAMA Kokomi 亀岡中 2
女 100m 3 1 高校 5802 徳山  　結 TOKUYAMA Yui 向陽高 1
女 100m 3 2 中学 124 - 13 水野　佐渚 MIZUNO Sana 育親学園 中３

女 100m 3 3 中学 123 - 1 並河　心海 NAMIKAWA Kokomi 南桑中 1
女 100m 3 4 中学 222 - 36 中川　美緒理 NAKAGAWA Miori 大成中 1
女 100m 3 5 高校 5805 中埜　野乃美 NAKANO Nonomi 向陽高 1
女 100m 3 6 中学 121 - 25 松山　陽菜乃 MATSUYAMA Hinano 亀岡中 1
女 100m 3 7 中学 222 - 39 庄林　世羅 SHOBAYASHI Sera 大成中 1
女 100m 3 8 中学 153 - 23 小﨑　　葵 KOSAKI Aoi 城北中 2
女 100m 4 2 中学 121 - 11 宇野　祐麻 UNO Yuma 亀岡中 2
女 100m 4 3 一般 8309 佐藤  　望 SATO Nozomi BlueSky
女 100m 4 4 中学 153 - 24 坂田　美緒 SAKATA Mio 城北中 2
女 100m 4 5 中学 153 - 2 中嶋　　音 NAKAJIMA Oto 城北中 1
女 100m 4 6 中学 225 - 2 林田　夏芽 HAYASHIDA Natsume 詳徳中 2
女 100m 4 7 中学 121 - 22 首藤  　葵 SHUTO Aoi 亀岡中 1
女 100m 4 8 中学 222 - 33 安達　芽羽 ADACHI Meu 大成中 2
女 100m 5 2 中学 166 - 15 野村　優乃 NOMURA Yuno 橋立中 1
女 100m 5 3 中学 222 - 40 芝　　瑠花 SHIBA Ruka 大成中 1
女 100m 5 4 中学 166 - 4 廣野　菜々子 HIRONO Nanako 橋立中 2
女 100m 5 5 中学 153 - 22 久保　陽菜 KUBO Hinata 城北中 2
女 100m 5 6 中学 225 - 5 山原　楓夏 YAMAHARA Fuka 詳徳中 1
女 100m 5 7 中学 121 - 16 菅原  麻衣 SUGAHARA Mai 亀岡中 2
女 100m 5 8 中学 121 - 27 山﨑　羽桜 YAMAZAKI Hana 亀岡中 1
女 100m 6 2 中学 124 - 14 黒田　惺愛 KURODA Sena 育親学園 中２

女 100m 6 3 中学 225 - 7 浦野　未央 URANO Mio 詳徳中 1
女 100m 6 4 中学 225 - 10 仲里　かんな NAKAZATO Kanna 詳徳中 2
女 100m 6 5 中学 121 - 8 池邉　桃花 IKEBE Momoka 亀岡中 2
女 100m 6 6 中学 225 - 1 芳村　柚葉 YOSHIMURA Yuzuha 詳徳中 1
女 100m 6 7 中学 214 - 43 町田　萌鈴 MACHIDA Moyuri 東輝中 2
女 100m 6 8 中学 121 - 26 村上　未夢 MURAKAMI Mimu 亀岡中 1
女 400m 1 4 中学 153 - 22 久保　陽菜 KUBO Hinata 城北中 2
女 400m 1 5 一般 1022 中嶋  　環 NAKAJIMA Tamaki 京都陸協
女 400m 1 6 高校 5263 稲葉　和奏 INABA Wakana 山城高 2
女 400m 1 7 中学 153 - 26 吉田　　栞 YOSHIDA Shiori 城北中 2
女 400m 1 8 高校 5803 西村　野乃葉 NISHIMURA Nonoha 向陽高 1
女 1500m 1 1 中学 6905 谷口　由彩 Yui taniguchi サブゼロ豊岡 中2 兵庫県

女 1500m 1 2 中学 166 - 25 高岡　愛衣 TAKAOKA Ai 橋立中 3
女 1500m 1 3 中学 121 - 12 川勝　千寿 KAWAKATU Chitose 亀岡中 2
女 1500m 1 4 中学 222 - 38 小林　怜花 KOBAYASHI Reika 大成中 1
女 1500m 1 5 中学 214 - 40 堤　　咲季 TSUTSUMI Saki 東輝中 2
女 1500m 1 6 中学 166 - 24 木﨑　柚希 KIZAKI Yuzuki 橋立中 3
女 1500m 1 7 中学 121 - 14 兒嶋　琉花 KOJIMA Ruka 亀岡中 2
女 1500m 1 8 中学 126 - 24 山内　　愛 YAMAUCHI Mana 園部中 3
女 1500m 1 9 中学 166 - 3 山添　愛夢 YAMAZOE Amu 橋立中 2
女 1500m 1 10 中学 166 - 22 大松　琉莉 OMATSU Ruri 橋立中 3
女 1500m 1 11 中学 214 - 13 内藤　彩葉 NAITO Ayaha 東輝中 3
女 1500m 1 12 中学 166 - 16 髙岡　蘭奈 TAKAOKA Ranna 橋立中 1
女 1500m 1 13 中学 126 - 2 安達　唯愛 ADACHI Yuna 園部中 3
女 1500m 1 14 中学 166 - 1 高岡　奏那 TAKAOKA Kana 橋立中 2
女 1500m 1 15 中学 214 - 17 大塚　芽依 OTUKA Mei 東輝中 3
女 1500m 1 16 中学 121 - 28 吉田　紗奈 YOSHIDA Sana 亀岡中 1
女 1500m 1 17 中学 121 - 24 福知　彩芽 FUKUCHI Ayame 亀岡中 1
女 1500m 1 18 中学 225 - 9 石丸　琴子 ISHIMARU Kotoko 詳徳中 2
女 1500m 1 19 中学 121 - 21 織部　梨心 ORIBE Riko 亀岡中 1
女 1500m 1 20 中学 222 - 37 川瀨　愛友梨 KAWASE Ayuri 大成中 1
女 1500m 1 21 中学 121 - 19 新　まひろ ATARASHI Mahiro 亀岡中 1
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女 3000m 1 1 高校 9944 田中　一伽 TANAKA Ichika 福知山成美高 1
女 3000m 1 2 高校 775 婦木　彩花 FUKI Ayaka 福知山成美高 3
女 3000m 1 3 高校 773 塩見　優那 SHIOMI Yuna 福知山成美高 3
女 3000m 1 4 高校 9945 西　明日香 NISHI Asuka 福知山成美高 1
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 3 中学 225 - 4 巻埜　寿衣 MAKINO Sui 詳徳中 2
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 4 中学 214 - 10 西山　果凛 NISHIYAMA Karin 東輝中 3
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 5 中学 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 HIROSE Mana 大成中 2
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 6 中学 214 - 41 長野　小春 NAGANO Koharu 東輝中 2
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 7 中学 222 - 36 中川　美緒理 NAKAGAWA Miori 大成中 1
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 8 中学 121 - 18 横山  心美 YOKOYAMA Kokomi 亀岡中 2
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 3 中学 222 - 41 今西　柚衣 IMANISHI Yui 大成中 1
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 4 中学 225 - 6 丸谷　菜子 MARUTANI Nako 詳徳中 1
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 5 中学 214 - 16 久田　采音 HISADA Ayane 東輝中 3
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 6 中学 222 - 33 安達　芽羽 ADACHI Meu 大成中 2
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 7 中学 126 - 5 髙屋　寧々 TAKAYA Nene 園部中 1
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 5 高校 6603 高橋　彩奈 TAKAHASHI Ayana 亀岡高 2
女 走高跳 1 1 中学 166 - 2 松本　樹音 MATSUMOTO Junon 橋立中 2
女 走高跳 1 2 中学 153 - 5 森下　穂花 MORISHITA Honoka 城北中 1
女 走高跳 1 3 一般 8309 佐藤  　望 SATO Nozomi BlueSky
女 走高跳 1 4 中学 121 - 13 川名　凜華 KAWANA Rinka 亀岡中 2
女 走高跳 1 5 高校 5265 岩田　  葵 IWATA Aoi 山城高 2
女 走高跳 1 6 一般 526 田中　紅衣 TANAKA Ai 京教大 3
女 走幅跳 1 1 中学 121 - 27 山﨑　羽桜 YAMAZAKI Hana 亀岡中 1
女 走幅跳 1 2 中学 121 - 25 松山　陽菜乃 MATSUYAMA Hinano 亀岡中 1
女 走幅跳 1 3 中学 121 - 15 塩見　呼春 SHIOMI Koharu 亀岡中 2
女 走幅跳 1 4 中学 153 - 1 岸本　あかり KISHIMOTO Akari 城北中 1
女 走幅跳 1 5 中学 121 - 22 首藤　  葵 SHUTO Aoi 亀岡中 1
女 走幅跳 1 6 中学 166 - 2 松本　樹音 MATSUMOTO Junon 橋立中 2
女 走幅跳 1 7 高校 5801 前原　紗帆 MAEHARA Saho 向陽高 1
女 走幅跳 1 8 高校 5266 廣瀬　愛來 HIROSE Aira 山城高 1
女 走幅跳 1 9 中学 124 - 13 水野　佐渚 MIZUNO Sana 育親学園 中３

女 走幅跳 1 10 一般 5529 小塚　美弥 KOTSUKA Miya 途中ヶ丘クラブ

女 走幅跳 1 11 中学 214 - 47 森田　　零 MORITA Rei 東輝中 2
女 走幅跳 1 12 高校 6601 遠藤　鈴奏 ENDOU Suzuna 亀岡高 3
女 砲丸投(4.000kg) 1 1 一般 526 田中　紅衣 TANAKA Ai 京教大 3
女 砲丸投(4.000kg) 1 2 高校 6609 河原林　杏奈 KAWARABAYASHI Anna 亀岡高 1
女 砲丸投(4.000kg) 1 3 高校 6608 熊澤　明日香 KUMAZAWA Asuka 亀岡高 1
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 1 中学 121 - 8 池邉　桃花 IKEBE Momoka 亀岡中 2
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 2 中学 166 - 8 福留　結葉 HUKUDOME Yuiha 橋立中 2
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 3 中学 121 - 26 村上　未夢 MURAKAMI Mimu 亀岡中 1
女 やり投(0.600kg) 1 1 高校 6609 河原林　杏奈 KAWARABAYASHI Anna 亀岡高 1
女 やり投(0.600kg) 1 2 高校 5802 徳山　  結 TOKUYAMA Yui 向陽高 1
女 ４×１００ｍ 1 2 中学 詳徳中 詳徳中
女 ４×１００ｍ 1 3 中学 東輝 東輝中
女 ４×１００ｍ 1 4 中学 亀岡中Ｂ 亀岡中
女 ４×１００ｍ 1 5 中学 城北中 城北中
女 ４×１００ｍ 1 6 中学 大成中A 大成中
女 ４×１００ｍ 1 7 高校 向陽高 向陽高
女 ４×１００ｍ 1 8 中学 亀岡中Ａ 亀岡中


